
NEW CRIPTO manual

Optional

Different sizes available 

Headrest size

370

480

560

630

710

Suggested size 
for the Seat

540

650

730

800

880

Standard size
Transverse bar kit (mm)

Load:15kgArmchairs Sofas WarrantyCycles:50.000Manual 105°-XXX°2Kg

The producer reserves the right to modify, at any moment and without notice, the technical specification of its products

Suggested size 
for the Seat

Headrest size

Benefit: The manual NEW CRIPTO headrest thanks 
to the sequential movement allows the end-user to find
the best comfort position. The incorporated parts are
in zinc finishing while the visible parts are chromed.

NEW CRIPTO is available in different versions: 
10, 12, 13 positions. 

10pos.
12pos.

13pos.

TRANSVERSE 
BAR KIT

TELESCOPIC
BAR KITKIT CARTER

SPRINGS105°- 184°

CONFIGURATIONS

105°- 203° 105°- 210°

SOME
ACCESSORIES


